
RD 11 7-Nov-21

CLASSIC VINTAGE

1 JIM OTELLE

2 JEFF APPLE

VET'S 35 EXPERTS 

1 71 JON NUNES

2 333 SAM COVER

3 5 RYAN REED

4 26 STACE RICHMOND

5 41 ADAM LESEY

6 12 JOHN CLAYTON

7 62 MOISES CASTANEDA

8 27 EDGAR LARAGOZA

SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA NOV COMBO

1 19 JIM SPEER

2 155552 ROBIN NICOLAIDES

3 5 NEAL HARTMAN 

4 11 TERRY WILLAMS

5 672 MIKE BROOKS

6 12X PAT HAYESS

7 68 GARY LANE

PREMIER SENIOR +70

1 WAYNE WARRINTON

VETS +35 AMA  NOV COMBO

1 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH 

2 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ

3 153 ROBIN NICOLAIDES

4 379 ADAM WAHEED

5 13 MELISSA PARIS

6 58 JOSEPH BOYD

85-100CC 2 STK NOVICE

1 787 EMMETT BROWN 

2 JASPER HEATHFIELD



65-70CC 2 STK BEGINNER

1 55I DANNY IHA

2 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

50CC OPEN

1 94 WESLEY TIGERT

2 26 JACE JONES

3 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

4 BRYCE EIKELBERGER

5 BEN EIKELBERGER

6 69 REY RESENDEZ

7 20 ANNIKA RUELAS

85 OPEN

1 45 COLTON SHAFER

2 COLIN PETTON

3 713 JASPER HEALTHFIELD

50CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1 94 WESLEY TIGERT

2 26 JACE JONES

3 BEN EIKELBERGER

4 THOMAS CHAVIRA

5 69 REY RESENDEZ

6 20 ANNIKA Ruelas

50cc 4 STK BEGINNER

1 11X BEN EIKELBERGER 

SENIOR VET +50 AMA/NOV COMBO

1 27 MIKE GULICK

2 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

3 ROBIN NICOLAIDES

4 24 MARK NORMAN

5 19 JIM SPEER

6 44 TERRY WILLIAMS 

7 STEELE FRIEDRICH

8 47 SHAWN DOUCETT

9 JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER 



MADD DOG 4 STK 

1 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

2 1 JASPER HEATHFIELD

3 313 MARC HEATHFIELD

4 3X CONNER HICKERSON

5 54 MAXWELL CLAUCH

6 55I DAN IHA

SENIOR +50 EXPERT 

1 71 JON NUNES

2 41 ADAM LESLEY 

3 33 SAM COVER

4 58 TRAVIS WARD

5 26 STACE RICHMOND

6 JEFF APPLE

7 JOHNNY CUSTOM NORTHWORTY

OPEN EXPERT 

1 84 JOE KIDD

2 5 RYAN REED

3 54 MATT FOSTER 

4 2 CONNER HICKERSON

5 24 COLE NORMAN

SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERT

1 17 JAMES MORRIS

2 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON

3 58Y JIM OTTELE

4 52 JOHN GARCIA

5 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM NORTHWORTY

6 12 JOHN CLAYTON



OPEN UNCLASSIFIED 

1 59 JOSHUA LESLEY

2 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZA

3 4 ZANE DAVIS

4 73 EVIN PERRAULT

5 29 DALTIN COLLIE

6 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ

7 13 MELISSA PARIS

8 78 ALEX THERMIOTIS

9 27 EDGAR ZARAGOZA

10 62 MOSIES CASTENDA

11 93 ERIN FERRIS

PULL STARTS

1 29 DALTIN COLLIE 

2 48 DAN BROWN

3 48 BRODY PORST

4 25 BRETT MILLER

FRAMER/AMA NOV

1 60 NICK  ARMSTRONG

2 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH

3 45X BRANDON GERDES

POWDER PUFF

1 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

2 KC COLEMAN

3 ERIN FERRIS

HOOLIGANS

1 1 HELDER ALVERNAZ

2 41 ADAM LESLEY

3 33 SAM COVER

4 58Y JIM OTTELE

5 26 STACE RICHMOND

6 33 JAYCEE JONES

7 ERIN FERRIS



OPEN NOVICE / BEGINNER

1 84C MAXWELL CLAUNCH

2 73 EVIN PERRAULT

3 47 SHAWN DOUCE

4 58 JOSEPH BOYD

5 37X KC COLEMAN 

6 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

BOMBER AMA/NOVICE

1 26 STEELE FRIEDRICH

2 45X BRANDON GERDES

3 JOEY CRABTREE

BOMBER EXPERT

1 DANNY PERKINS 

2 58Y JIM OTTELE

OPEN AMATEUR

1 4 ZANE DAVIS

2 2 DALTIN COLLIE

3 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ

4 78 ALEX THEERMIOTIS

5 82 COLIN PETTON

6 59 JOSHUA LESLEY

7 41 CARTER EVANS

8 62 MOISSES CASTANEDA

9 27 EDGAR     ZARGOZA

PRO

1 182 TRAVOS PETTON

2 19 JAMES OTT

3 ANDRE OCHS

4 60 NICK ARMSTRONG

5 84  FOSTER

6 84X JOE KID

7 SHELLBY MILLER

8 23 NICK GARCIA

9 33 JAYCEE JONES



TT MADD DOG

1 45COLTON SHAFER

2 313 MARCH HEATHFIELD

3 4 JEFF APPLE

4 SIERRA HICKERSON

5 JASPEER HEATHFIELD

6 CONNER HICKERSON 

7 JIM ROSA

8 DANNY IHA

TT 500 0PEN

1 19 JAMES OTT

2 84 COLT FOSSTER

3 17 JAMES MORRIS

4 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ

5 52 JOHN  GARCIA

6 78 ALEX THERMIOTIS

7 29 JEFF APPLE

8 12 JOHN CLAYTON

9 63 JOHNNY CUSTOOM

10 44N JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER

250 OPEN

1 78 ALEX THERMOTIS

2 73 EVIN PERAULT

3 37X KC COLEMAN


